Product datasheet
GLEC- S -21- XXX E
21W Constant Current Standard Series
Application
LED panel
LED spot light
LED down light
Features

Model number
Input Output
Max.
Prated(W) Voltage
(VAC)
Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC)
1 GLEC-S-21-300 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 300 42-70 80 21
2 GLEC-S-21-350 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 350 36-60 70 21
3 GLEC-S-21-400 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 400 30-50 60 20
4 GLEC-S-21-450 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 450 28-46.5 57 21
5 GLEC-S-21-500 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 500 25-42 50 21
6 GLEC-S-21-550 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 550 23-38 50 21
7 GLEC-S-21-600 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 600 21-35 45 21
8 GLEC-S-21-650 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 650 19.5-32 42 21
9 GLEC-S-21-700 E 220-240 0.3 50/60 700 18-30 40 21
Wiring diagram
03
Product datasheet